
YEAR 9 EXAMS TIMETABLE - 2021 Period 1 exams start at 8.50am

Period 3 exams start at 11.30am

YEAR 9 FIRST GCSE EXAMS - W/C 14 JUNE 2021

Monday 14/06/2021 Tuesday 15/06/2021 Wednesday 16/06/2021 Thursday 17/06/2021 Friday 18/06/2021

AM Reg AM Reg AM Reg AM Reg AM Reg

Year 9 FGCSE BTEC 

Sport 

Year 9 FGCSE 

IT

Break Break Break Break Break

Year 9 FGCSE 

Geography
Year 9 FGCSE History

YEAR 9 EXAMS - W/C 28 JUNE 2021

Monday 28/06/2021 Tuesday 29/06/2021 Wednesday 30/06/2021 Thursday 01/07/2021 Friday 02/07/2021

AM Reg AM Reg AM Reg AM Reg AM Reg

Year 9 Year 9 Year 9 Year 9

Maths Geography English Science

Break Break Break Break Break

Year 9 Year 9 Year 9 

History RE MFL
Period 3 Period 3 Period 3 Period 3 Period 3

Period 2 Period 2 Period 2 Period 2 Period 2

Period 1 Period 1 Period 1 Period 1 Period 1

Period 1 Period 1 Period 1 Period 1 Period 1

Period 2 Period 2 Period 2 Period 2 Period 2

Period 3 Period 3 Period 3 Period 3 Period 3


